4x200m RELAIS LIBRE HOMMES SERIES
Event 19 xeoom

4x200m RELAY FREE MEN HEATS
Day 4
CLASSEMENT TOTAL Printed 19-09-00 at 11:59 Page 1
TOTAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time-0.03
WR  7:08.79 AUSTRALIA 25-08-99 SYDNEY
OR 7:11.95 UNIFIED TEAM 27-07-92 BARCELONA
Rang Nation Nom Prénom AN  Total Total Total Total
Rank HTLN Final Time Name Firstname YB 50m 50m 100m 100m 150m 150m 200m 200m R.T.
1. AUSTRALIA HACKETT Grant 80 26.17 26.17 53.80 53.80 1:22.01 1:22.01 1:50.31 1:50.31 0.82
KIRBY William 75 2:15.07 24.76 2:42.29 51.98 3:10.11 1:19.80 3:38.07 1:47.76 0.28
2 4 7:14.27  PEARSON Todd 77 4:02.90 24.83 4:29.99 51.92 4:58.07 1:20.00 5:25.75 1:47.68 0.18
KOWALSKI Daniel 75 5:50.88 25.13 6:18.60 52.85 6:46.67 1:20.92 7:14.27 1:48.52 0.34
2. UNITED STATES CARVIN Chad 74 25.73 2573 53.53 53.53 1:21.81 1:21.81 1:49.65 1:49.65 0.74
DUSING Nate 78 2:14.92 2527 2:43.07 53.42 3:11.38 1:21.73 3:39.09 1:49.44 0.27
14 7:17.22 q RAUCH Jamie 79 4:.04.89 25.80 4:32.25 53.16 5:00.19 1:21.10 5:28.03 1:48.94 0.46
KELLER Klete 82 5:54.01 2598 6:21.49 53.46 6:49.38 1:21.35 7:17.22 1:49.19 0.56
3. ITALY BECCARI Andrea 78 26.07 26.07 53.89 53.89 1:21.82 1:21.82 1:49.30 1:49.30 0.80
LANZARINI Klaus 77 2:14.96 2566 2:43.04 53.74 3:10.77 1:21.47 3:39.07 1:49.77 0.62
15 7:17.69 q CERCATO Simone 75 4:.0453 25.46 4:32.29 53.22 5:00.98 1:21.91 5:29.43 1:50.36 0.36
PELLICIARI Matteo 79 5:554.95 2552 6:22.32 52.89 6:49.97 1:20.54 7:17.69 1:48.26 0.39
4. GERMANY HELL Heiko 80 26.44 26.44 5436 54.36 1:22.42 1:22.42 1:50.48 1:50.48 0.89
KIEDEL Michael 75 2:15.93 2545 2:43.76 53.28 3:12.19 1:21.71 3:41.12 1:50.64 0.18
2 3 7:19.95  KELLER Christian 72  4:06.53 25.41 4:34.10 52.98 5:02.53 1:21.41 5:30.24 1:49.12 0.27
HERBST Stefan 78 5:554.81 2457 6:22.89 52.65 6:51.48 1:21.24 7:19.95 1:49.71 0.31
5. NETHERLANDS ZUIJDWEG Martijn 76 2645 26.45 55.01 55.01 1:22.52 1:22.52 1:49.60 1:49.60 0.82
VAN DER ZIJDEN Mark 73 2:15.55 2595 2:44.01 54.41 3:12.42 1:22.82 3:40.78 1:51.18 0.37
2 6 7:20.67  KENKHUIS Johan 80 4:05.87 25.09 4:33.78 53.00 5:02.04 1:21.26 5:31.05 1:50.27 0.32
WOUDA Marcel 72 5:56.29 2524 6:24.03 52.98 6:52.12 1:21.07 7:20.67 1:49.62 0.22
6. GREAT BRITAIN SALTER James 76 26.06 26.06 54.26 54.26 1:22.41 1:22.41 1:49.62 1:49.62 0.89
CLAYTON Andrew 73 2:15.38 25.76 2:43.67 54.05 3:12.62 1:23.00 3:41.49 1:51.87 0.30
25 7:20.69  SPACKMAN Marc 79 4:06.64 2515 4:3431 52.82 5:02.52 1:21.03 5:31.43 1:49.94 0.22
SINCLAIR Edward 80 5:56.66 25.23 6:24.40 52.97 6:52.29 1:20.86 7:20.69 1:49.26 0.38
7. CANADA JOHNSTON Mark 79 26.36 26.36 54.12 54.12 1:22.04 1:22.04 1:50.24 1:50.24 0.85
JOHNS Brian 82 2:15.60 25.36 2:43.24 53.00 3:11.47 1:21.23 3:41.43 1:51.19 0.41
13 7:21.45 q MINTENKO Michael 75 4:06.16 24.73 4:33.88 52.45 5:01.94 1:20.51 5:31.22 1:49.79 0.21
SAY Rick 79 5:56.40 25.18 6:24.58 53.36 6:53.07 1:21.85 7:21.45 1:50.23 0.38
8. RUSSIAN FEDERATIOKAPRALOV Andrei 80 26.18 26.18 54.09 54.09 1:22.24 1:22.24 1:49.52 1:49.52 0.84
EGOROV Alexei 75 2:15.78 26.26 2:44.35 54.83 3:13.52 1:24.00 3:42.19 1:52.67 0.42
16 7:23.58 q LAVRENOV Serguei 81 4:07.22 25.03 4:35.32 53.13 5:04.48 1:22.29 5:33.87 1:51.68 0.38
TCHERNYCHEV Dmitri 75 5:58.53 24.66 6:26.18 52.31 6:54.74 1:20.87 7:23.58 1:49.71 0.23
9. ROMANIA COMAN Dragos 80 2511 2511 5245 5245 1:21.46 1:21.46 1:50.25 1:50.25 0.89
BADITA Cezar 79 2:15.82 25.57 2:43.95 53.70 3:12.46 1:22.21 3:40.15 1:49.90 0.38
22 7:24.06 FLOREA Razvan 80 4:05.64 2549 4:34.14 53.99 5:03.49 1:23.34 5:33.00 1:52.85 0.36
GHERGHEL loan 78 5:58.53 2553 6:26.82 53.82 6:55.57 1:22.57 7:24.06 1:51.06 0.32
10. HUNGARY CZENE Attila 74 26.32 26.32 54.90 54.90 1:24.04 1:24.04 1:52.66 1:52.66 0.86
GASPAR Zsolt 77 2:17.81 25.15 2:46.54 53.88 3:15.43 1:22.77 3:44.52 1:51.86 0.18
11 7:24.48 q SIMON Jacint 79 4:09.68 25.16 4:37.69 53.17 5:06.17 1:21.65 5:34.84 1:50.32 0.10
SZABADOS Bela 74 5:59.38 2454 6:26.83 51.99 6:55.40 1:20.56 7:24.48 1:49.64 0.32
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11. DENMARK CARSTENSEN J. 78 26.11 26.11 54.01 54.01 1:21.68 1:21.68 1:49.80 1:49.80 0.73
ANDERSEN H. 77 2:16.07 26.27 2:44.48 54.68 3:13.00 1:23.20 3:41.31 1:51.51 0.33
27 7:24.63  NIELSEN Jeppe Boje 74 4:06.83 25.52 4:34.92 53.61 5:03.78 1:22.47 5:33.29 1:51.98 0.28
JENSEN Dennis Otzen 74 5:58.46 25.17 6:26.70 53.41 6:54.48 1:21.19 7:24.63 1:51.34 0.37
12. BELARUS KOLEDA Igor 78 25.73 2573 53.82 53.82 1:21.64 1:21.64 1:49.44 1:49.44 0.74
LAGUN Pavel 79 2:14.86 2542 2:43.85 54.41 3:13.19 1:23.75 3:42.27 1:52.83 0.23
17 7:24.83 q KOPTUR Dmitry 78 4:08.31 26.04 4:36.53 54.26 5:04.98 1:22.71 5:33.41 1:51.14 0.30
KHUROSHVILI Valery 79 5:58.06 24.65 6:25.69 52.28 6:54.61 1:21.20 7:24.83 1:51.42 0.25
13. BRAZIL SILVA FILHO Edvaldo 78 26.78 26.78 55.56 5556 1:24.17 1:24.17 1:51.68 1:51.68 0.74
COSTA Leonardo 77 2:17.31 25.63 2:4556 53.88 3:13.97 1:22.29 3:43.21 1:51.53 0.24
12 7:26.42 q LIMA Luiz 77 4:09.34 26.13 4:37.84 54.63 5:06.25 1:23.04 5:35.02 1:51.81 0.22
CASTRO Rodrigo 78 6:00.40 25.38 6:28.52 53.50 6:57.11 1:22.09 7:26.42 1:51.40 0.25
14. UKRAINE FESENKO Sergiy 82 26.43 26.43 55.61 55.61 1:25.26 1:25.26 1:54.11 1:54.11 0.92
SNITKO Igor 78 2:20.23 26.12 2:48.60 54.49 3:17.73 1:23.62 3:46.42 1:52.31 0.53
21 7:32.16 GONCHARENKO Artem 79  4:12.64 2622 4:41.66 55.24 5:10.75 1:24.33 5:39.40 1:52.98 0.26
SVANIDZE Rostyslav 71 6:04.82 2542 6:34.18 54.78 7:03.76 1:24.36 7:32.16 1:52.76 0.21
15. GREECE OIKONOMOU Athanasios 78 27.01 27.01 55.42 5542 1:24.27 1:24.27 1:52.72 1:52.72 0.94
MANGANAS Dimitrios 78 2:18.65 2593 2:47.21 54.49 3:17.03 1:24.31 3:47.30 1:54.58 0.22
2 8 7:35.77  BITSAKIS Spyridon 81 4:13.44 26.14 4:42.93 5563 5:12.84 1:25.54 5:42.53 1:55.23 0.39
GIANNIOTIS Spyridon 80 6:0849 2596 6:37.09 54.56 7:06.96 1:24.43 7:35.77 1:53.24 0.37
KYRGYZSTAN PAKIN Andrei 78
KUZMIN Dmitri 77
18 DQ.  SHILIN Alexandr 76
IVANQV Ivan 79
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